
•  Complimentary WIFI  •  Complimentary Car Parking

•  Free Business Centre and Services •  Dedicated Meeting Host

•  Equipment and Event Hire Services Available

•  Flexible Catering Options •  Breakout and Lounge Space Options

Situated in the heart of the city centre within a two minute walk from Lime Street Station,
The Liner Hotel Liverpool offers a variety of space suitable for all types of

Conference, Meetings, Events & Celebrations.

Modern facilities, excellent food and beverage options and a flexible approach to Client
requirements, the team at The Liner Hotel look forward to Welcoming You Aboard! 

Conferences, Meetings and Events

Lord Nelson Street, Liverpool, L3 5QB

0151 709 7050    www.theliner.co.uk
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Please note; Half day rates, promotional rates and incentives are also available. Please discuss with a member of our Conference Sales Team.

Britannic Suite

Britannic Suite Section

Carinthia

Queen Mary

Reina del Mar

Ivernia

Queen Elizabeth

Empress

Day Delegate Package

24 Hour Delegate Package

Fresh Tea, Coffee and Biscuits
(Inc. choice of fruit tea)

Light Buffet

Sandwich Buffet

Hot Buffet

Themed Buffet

£750.00

£250.00

£180.00

£180.00

£180.00

£120.00

£180.00

£250.00

From £22.50 per person

From £99.00 per person

£2.95

£8.95

£5.95

£10.95

£15.95

Conference, Meetings and Events Rate Card
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Please note: Meeting / Event space capacities are flexible for multiple layouts. Please discuss your specific requirements with a member of our Conference Sales Team. 

Room
Theatre

Style
Classroom

Style
Boardroom Cabaret Event

Capacity Table

Britannic
Suite

-200500 140 280

Britannic
Sections

-50 - 100100 - 200 50 100

Carinthia 20-45 - -

Queen
Mary

12 - 16-35 - -

Reina
del Mar

12 - 16-35 - -

Ivernia

Empress

8-8 - -

Queen
Elizabeth

12-- - -

352556 35 50


