



THE LINER

HOTEL AT LIVERPOOL

Conferences, Meetings and Events







Situated in the heart of the city centre within a two minute walk from Lime Street Station,
The Liner Hotel Liverpool offers a variety of space suitable for all types of
Conference, Meetings, Events & Celebrations.

Modern facilities, excellent food and beverage options and a flexible approach to Client requirements, the team at The Liner Hotel look forward to *Welcoming You Aboard!*

- Complimentary WIFI
 Complimentary Car Parking
- Free Business Centre and Services Dedicated Meeting Host
 - Equipment and Event Hire Services Available
- Flexible Catering Options
 Breakout and Lounge Space Options

Lord Nelson Street, Liverpool, L3 5QB 0151 709 7050 www.theliner.co.uk















HOTEL AT LIVERPOOL

Conference, Meetings and Events Rate Card				
Britannic Suite	£750.00			
Britannic Suite Section	£250.00			
Carinthia	£180.00			
Queen Mary	£180.00			
Reina del Mar	£180.00			
lvernia	£120.00			
Queen Elizabeth	£180.00			
Empress	£250.00			
Day Delegate Package	From £22.50 per person			
24 Hour Delegate Package	From £99.00 per person			
Fresh Tea, Coffee and Biscuits (Inc. choice of fruit tea)	£2.95			
Sandwich Buffet	£5.95			
Light Buffet	£8.95			
Hot Buffet	£10.95			
Themed Buffet	£15.95			

Please note; Half day rates, promotional rates and incentives are also available. Please discuss with a member of our Conference Sales Team.



HOTEL AT LIVERPOOL

Capacity Table						
Room	Theatre Style	Classroom Style	Boardroom	Cabaret	Event	
Britannic Suite	500	200	-	140	280	
Britannic Sections	100 - 200	50 - 100	-	50	100	
Carinthia	45	-	20	-	-	
Queen Mary	35	-	12 - 16	-	-	
Reina del Mar	35	-	12 - 16	-	-	
Ivernia	8	-	8	-	-	
Queen Elizabeth	-	-	12	-	-	
Empress	56	25	35	35	50	

Please note: Meeting / Event space capacities are flexible for multiple layouts. Please discuss your specific requirements with a member of our Conference Sales Team.